Yes - Refer to Annexure - Pet Agreement

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

Four Hundred and Forty Dollars 440.00

Week

880.00 21 12 2022

880.00 04 01 2023

880.00 Wednesday Fortnight

BSB: 185 300             ACC: 303856306              REF: 103674

Two Thousand and Six Hundred Forty Dollars 2,640.00

Water, Gas, Electricity or other connection service As per Strata/ Community Corp and/or SA Water Invoices

Page 3 of 9

Residential Tenancy Agreement:
Schedule

000002579666

INITIALS
Initials not required if using electronic signature

APPROVED BY THE REAL ESTATE INSTITUTE OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF REISA MEMBERS © REISA 2021FM6100 v3.2